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OFF 11:09:10 Sunday Club Six Plus One Syndicate Bernie Doyle N
SPBook: 128

Prize Money Today Is £4,630 Of Which The BGRF Have Added £335
***** Tractor *****

OFF 11:27:13 Mrs.M.A.M.Buckley,Mrs.K.T.O'Flaherty Katie O'Flaherty N
SPBook: 128

***** Tractor *****

OFF 11:43:15 Where Do We Find Um Martyn Wiley N
SPBook: 128

***** Tractor *****

ROMFORD Meeting 58
RACE RESULTS Monday, 09 March 2026
Cloudy Course: Good
Race 1 11.09 400m Flat (A4) 1st £145, Others £60 Total £445 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

ROMFORD Monday 9th March 2026 PGR Meeting

FINBARRS LAUGH 3 3.79 2111 1st Nk EP,MidToRls,LedRunUp,HeldOn 35.9 15/8F 24.71
Scooby Dior 1 3.87 3222 2nd Nk Rls,Chl&FcdToCk¾,ChlRunIn 24.5 10/3 24.74
Bowmers King 6 3.91 5433 3rd ¾ Wide,RanOn 31.8 11/4 24.78
Droopys Ma 4 3.93 6555 4th 1 MidToWide,FcdToCk2,RanOn 29.7 8/1 24.80
Westwood Jewel 5 3.81 1344 5th 2 QuickAway,MiddleToWide 27.5 7/1 24.88
My Agne 2 3.90 4666 6th 3 RlsToMid,Crd2,ForcedToCk½ 27.5 4/1 24.96

Race 2 11.27 400m Flat (A12) 1st £105, Others £50 Total £355 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
GREYHOUNDHOMINGUK.COM

SEOMRA MISKA 4 3.86 2111 1st 4¼ EarlyPace,Mid,SoonLed 29.6 3/1 24.75
Underground Ria 1 3.90 3222 2nd 4¼ Rails,EveryChance 25.5 8/13F 25.09
Sparkling Millie 3 3.90 4333 3rd 8¼ Middle,Bumped1 26.0 5/1 25.41
Fastlane Frankie 5 3.90 5444 4th 9 Wide,Bumped1 28.0 8/1 25.47
Moaning Dolly 6 3.89 1555 5th 9¼ QAway,Wide,Bmp1,FcdToCk4 30.1 9/1 25.49
Droopys Pedigree 2 3.97 6666 6th 10 SAway,Rails,ForcedToCk3 31.0 33/1 25.55

Race 3 11.43 400m Flat (A4) 1st £145, Others £60 Total £445 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
WELCOME TO ROMFORD STAKES

BOMBAY TREND 4 3.78 2111 1st ¾ EarlyPace,Middle,Led1 33.1 10/3 24.47
Slipalong Rex 5 3.75 1232 2nd ¾ QuickAway,Wide,EveryChance 34.1 10/3 24.53
Swift Agile 6 3.89 4564 3rd 4½ Wide,Bmp1,FcdToCk¾,RanOn 25.2 5/1 24.83
Skylars Sonny 1 3.90 5323 4th 6½ Rails,Bumped1,Baulked3 30.9 15/8F 24.99
Rosstemple Fred 3 3.92 6655 5th 6¾ ModAw,MidToRls,Bumped1 30.4 4/1 25.01
Jeopardy Panther 2 3.88 3446 6th 7 Rails,Bumped1,Baulked3 34.2 9/1 25.04

 

OFF 12:01:12 Mrs.K.D.Devereaux,Miss.E.P.Prior Tommy Batchelor N
SPBook: 128

***** Tractor *****

OFF 12:18:12 Mr.K.J.Arnold,Mrs.J.M.Godfrey Martyn Wiley N
SPBook: 123

Withdrawals: Bear Essential - ByStwds (Unavailable)
***** Tractor *****

OFF 12:34:12 Mr.J.S.Bovis,Mr.D.W.Lee David Lee N
SPBook: 128

***** Tractor *****

OFF 12:51:11 Jeopardy Racing Syndicate Paul Young N
SPBook: 124

***** Tractor *****

Race 4 12.01 400m Flat (A9) 1st £115, Others £50 Total £365 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
LIKE AND FOLLOW US ON FACEBOOK

CASTLEHILL JET 5 3.80 2111 1st SH EPace,MidToWide,Led1,HeldOn 33.0 5/1 24.93
Miami Bank 4 3.90 5333 2nd SH Middle,ChallengedNearLine 31.6 2/1F 24.94
Portrush Bob 6 3.88 4444 3rd ½ Wide,RanOn 34.6 7/1 24.98
Lazlos Babe 3 3.80 1222 4th 1 QAway,Mid,FcdToCkRunIn 29.9 9/4 25.01
Ink Black Honey 1 3.94 6555 5th 1½ SlowAway,Rails,Bumped1 32.2 7/2 25.05
Candy Eye 2 3.83 3666 6th 3¼ EarlyPace,RlsToMid,Bumped1 29.0 7/1 25.19

Race 5 12.18 400m Flat (A8) 1st £125, Others £55 Total £345 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
LIKE AND FOLLOW US ON TWITTER @ROMFORDDOGS

SPARKLING KERENA 1 3.74 2111 1st 2 EarlyPace,Rails,Led1 26.9 9/4F 24.55
Thread Of Hope 2 3.77 4222 2nd 2 EarlyPace,RlsToMid,Bumped1 31.5 9/2 24.71
Oakfront Lemon 3 3.93 5443 3rd 4¾ SlowAway,Mid,Crowded2 33.7 4/1 24.93
Mr Molesley 4 3.72 1335 4th 7½ QAway,Mid,Bmp1,FcdToCk3 31.6 5/2 25.15
Easy Mucker (Res) 5 3.75 3554 5th 9 EPace,Wide,Bmp1,Crowded2 33.1 3/1 25.27
Vacant 6

Race 6 12.34 400m Flat (A3) 1st £155, Others £60 Total £455 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
ROMFORD GREYHOUND OWNERS ASSOCIATION

LIL BO BEEP 3 00.00 1111 1st 6½ QAway,Mid,AlwaysLed,(HT) 24.4 11/4 24.28
Da Blue Tiger 6 00.00 2222 2nd 6½ EarlyPace,Wide,(HT) 32.7 5/1 24.80
Bubbly Queenie 4 00.00 3434 3rd 8½ Middle,Baulked1,(HT) 28.3 3/1 24.96
Chilli Drago 1 00.00 6343 4th 10½ SlowAway,Rails,Bmp1,(HT) 32.6 7/1 25.12
Haverhill Ellie 5 00.00 5555 5th 11 Wide,Bmp1,Crowded2,(HT) 27.6 9/2 25.16
Newtown Champ 2 00.00 4666 6th 14 RailsToMid,Baulked1,(HT) 34.8 5/2F 25.40

Race 7 12.51 400m Flat (A4) 1st £145, Others £60 Total £385 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
REHOME A RETIRED GREYHOUND

JEOPARDY ANDY 2 3.78 2111 1st 1¼ EarlyPace,Rls,LedRunUp 31.3 11/4 24.61
Zenith Ottoman 1 3.88 5555 2nd 1¼ Rails,Bumped1,RanOn 29.7 5/1 24.71
Yahoo Aoife 4 3.84 3443 3rd 1½ Middle,Bumped1&4 28.6 7/1 24.73
Jan Jan 3 3.87 4322 4th 1¾ MidToRls,Chl&FcdToCk4 30.8 6/5F 24.75
Gunman 5 3.80 1234 5th 2¼ QuickAway,Wide,Bumped4 28.0 7/2 24.79
Vacant 6
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OFF 13:08:20 Mr.M.E.Elliott Tommy Batchelor N
SPBook: 124

***** Tractor *****

OFF 13:28:10 Miss.K.A.Daly,Mr.J.A.Hart Dean Childs N
SPBook: 122

***** Tractor *****

OFF 13:42:09 Mr.W.Boyle,Mr.C.M.Kiely,Mr.A.J.Williams,Mr.P.W.Young Paul Young N
SPBook: 124

***** Tractor *****

ROMFORD Meeting 58
RACE RESULTS Monday, 09 March 2026
Cloudy Course: Good
Race 8 13.08 400m Flat (A7) 1st £130, Others £55 Total £350 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)

RETIRED GREYHOUNDS LOVE SOFAS

THATS OUR BOY 4 3.85 3454 1st ¾ Middle,Bumped1,LedRunIn 34.2 7/2 24.76
Joescourtsad 2 3.77 1111 2nd ¾ QuickAway,Rls,LedToRunIn 32.5 5/2 24.82
Young Bert 5 3.84 2333 3rd 1 MidToWide,Bumped1,RanOn 31.4 2/1 24.85
Maxgrove Diamond 1 3.87 4222 4th 2 MiddleToRails,Bumped1 28.5 15/8F 24.93
Smiling Dore 3 3.95 5545 5th 3 SlowAway,RailsToMiddle 29.1 20/1 25.01
Vacant 6

Race 9 13.26 400m Flat (A11) 1st £105, Others £50 Total £305 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
WATCH LIVE SKY SPORTS FOOTBALL HERE AT ROMFORD

JOHNMARK ROCKET 4 3.83 2111 1st 3½ EPace,Mid,Bumped&Led1 26.3 10/3 24.83
Townsend Peggy 1 3.94 4554 2nd 3½ ModAway,Rails,RanOn 26.8 6/1 25.11
Young Oreo 3 3.94 5333 3rd 4 ModAway,MiddleToRails 24.5 10/11F 25.15
Blackrose Bond 5 3.82 1222 4th 4¼ QAway,MidToWide,Bumped1 34.8 16/1 25.16
Miss Manage 2 3.87 3445 5th 8¼ RailsToMid,FcdToCk3 29.5 11/4 25.50
Vacant 6

Race 10 13.42 400m Flat (A6) 1st £135, Others £60 Total £375 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
ASHWELLS GREYHOUND RETIREMENT HOME

BAILEYS BULLET 1 3.75 1111 1st 1¼ QuickAway,Rails,AlwaysLed 25.4 7/2 24.48
Real Gone Lover 5 3.83 5553 2nd 1¼ Wide,RanOn 29.4 15/8J 24.58
Sentosa Sunset 2 3.78 3322 3rd 1¾ EPace,RailsToMid,Bumped1 33.6 4/1 24.62
Zenith Sunrise 3 3.74 2235 4th 4¾ EarlyPace,Mid,Bumped1 24.7 15/8J 24.86
Jeopardy Dream 4 3.79 4444 5th 5 EarlyPace,Middle 28.3 7/1 24.88
Vacant 6

 

OFF 13:59:13 Mr.J.L.Richards Deborah Hurlock N
SPBook: 127

***** Tractor *****

OFF 14:14:20 Mr.K.N.Bacon,Mr.P.D.Burr,Mr.D.C.Patrick Paul Burr N
SPBook: 128

Race 11 13.59 400m Flat (A10) 1st £115, Others £50 Total £365 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
DONATE YOUR OLD DUVETS FOR OUR RETIRED

GREYHOUNDS

SUNDANCE SASHA 1 3.92 4111 1st 4¼ Rails,Led1 29.7 9/2 24.68
Romford Sheriff 2 3.94 5333 2nd 4¼ RailsToMiddle,Bumped1 32.7 11/10F 25.02
Holding Suzie 5 3.96 6444 3rd 6½ SlowAway,Wide,Bumped1 28.6 5/1 25.20
Knockna Bingo 6 3.87 2555 4th 7½ EarlyPace,Wide,Bumped1 24.4 7/2 25.28
Roxys Devil 4 3.91 3222 5th 8 Middle,Bumped1 26.5 9/1 25.32
Come On James 3 3.91 1666 6th Dis QAway,Mid,Bmp&BrtDwn1 34.3 7/1 00.00

Race 12 14.14 400m Flat (A5) 1st £140, Others £60 Total £440 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
HRH ROMFORD RETIRED GREYHOUNDS

BALLYMAC SUNTAN 3 00.00 1222 1st ½ QAw,FcdToCk3,LedRunIn,(HT) 24.6 11/8F 24.44
Goulane Vegas 1 00.00 2111 2nd ½ EP,Rls,LedRunUpToRunIn,(HT) 31.8 5/1 24.48
Peteys Queen 2 00.00 4433 3rd 1¾ RlsToMid,FcdToCk&Bmp1,(HT) 26.8 8/1 24.58
Rapido Tinny 5 00.00 3344 4th 2¾ Wide,Bumped1,(HT) 29.2 20/1 24.66
Bluejig Designer 6 00.00 5555 5th 4¾ Wide,Bumped1,(HT) 27.1 2/1 24.82
Dower Rafa 4 00.00 6666 6th 6¾ Middle,Bumped1,(HT) 39.2 4/1 24.98


